Area

| FirstName | Surname

Email Address

Administration

Principal Stephen Pestana stephen.pestana@education.wa.edu.au
Associate Principal Beverley Day beverley.day@education.wa.edu.au
Associate Principal Sonya Barrett sonya.barrett@education.wa.edu.au
Manager Corporate Services Anne Gilchrist anne.gilchrist@education.wa.edu.au
L3 Program Coordinator - Operations Brigid Lovelock brigid.lovelock@education.wa.edu.au
L3 Coordinator - Learning & Support Jess Cubbage jessica.rawes@education.wa.edu.au
L3 Business Support Officer Melita Staley melita.staley@education.wa.edu.au
Corporate Services/HR Dana Marshall dana.marshall@education.wa.edu.au
Corporate Services/Finance Brianna Pecnik brianna.pecnik@education.wa.edu.au
Corporate Services/Enrolments Nancy Freestone nancy.freestone@education.wa.edu.au
Information Resource Officer - Library Rebecca McKee rebecca.mckee@education.wa.edu.au
ICT Technician Kristian Peake kristian.peake@education.wa.edu.au
Student Services
L3 Coordinator - Student Services Rachael Ball rachael.ball@education.wa.edu.au
Year 7 Co Jessica Richardson jessica.richardson@education.wa.edu.au
Year 8 Co Aaron Carroll aaron.carroll@education.wa.edu.au
Year 9 Co Aaron Wheeler aaron.wheeler@education.wa.edu.au
Psychologist Jeremy Ricciardi jeremy.ricciardi@education.wa.edu.au
Community Health Nurse Shilo Karup shilo.karup@health.wa.gov.au
Aboriginal Education Charmaine Climo charmaine.climo@education.wa.edu.au
AEIO Juanne Williams juanne.williams@education.wa.edu.au
Student Support Officer Shamus Whately joshua.whately@education.wa.edu.au
Student Support Officer Amy Edgerton amy.edgerton@education.wa.edu.au
Corporate Services - SS Shelly Osborne shelly.osborne@education.wa.edu.au
Corporate Services - SS (Attendance) Nikki Hartley Turner nicole.hartleyturner@education.wa.edu.au
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English

HOLA - English Arlene Byrnes arlene.byrnes@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - English Chris Brain christopher.brain@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - English Ashleigh Gray ashleigh.gray@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - English David Sharp david.sharp2 @education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - English Jessica Richardson jessica.richardson@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - English Jake Smirk jake.smirk@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - English/Learning Support Coordinator Louise Purdy louise.abbott@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - English Hazel Pineda maria.pineda@education.wa.edu.au

Humanities and Social Sciences

HaSS - Lead Teacher Isabella Preston isabella.preston@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HaSS Chris Kirk christopher.kirk@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HaSS Timothy Coveney timothy.coveney@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HaSS Casey Tough casey.tough@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HaSS Rachel Lamb rachel.lamb@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HaSS Rachel Elsegood rachel.elsegood@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HaSS Janine de Bruin janine.venter@education.wa.edu.au
Mathematics
HOLA - Maths Jason Remse jason.remse@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Maths Ashvin Jeeloll ashvin.jeeloll@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Maths Jessica Keenan jessica.keenan@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Maths Sean Sandy sean.sandy@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Maths Lakshmi Raghvani lakshmi.dabasia@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Maths Corina Fordham corina.fordham@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Maths Gareth Watkins gareth.watkins@education.wa.edu.au
Science
Science - Lead Teacher Jarrad Stewart jarrad.stewart@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Science Nicole Chesson nicole.sabatino@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Science Tom Baines thomas.baines@education.wa.edu.au
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Teacher - Science Steve Confait steve.confait@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Science Chloe De Leon chloe.deleon@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Science Shwetha Pillay shwetha.pillay@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Science Felicity Trend felicity.trend@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Science Sean Broderick sean.broderick@education.wa.edu.au
Laboratory Technician Deb Harvey deborah.harvey2 @education.wa.edu.au
Health and Physical Education
HPE - Lead Teacher Joshua Daniells joshua.daniells@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HPE/Learning Support Coordinator Jaleesa Dearle jaleesa.dearle@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HPE Gemma Bailey gemma.bailey@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HPE Alec Trotman alec.trotman@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HPE Aaron Wheeler aaron.wheeler@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HPE Sam Donovan samantha.donovan@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - HPE Stacey Barr josie.slater@education.wa.edu.au
Performing Arts
Performing Arts - Lead Teacher (Dance) Peter Fares peter.fares@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Music Caitlin Dancer caitlin.dancer@education.wa.edu.au
Visual Arts
Visual Arts - Lead Teacher Lee Whitmarsh lee.whitmarsh@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Visual Arts Jazmin Mckechnie jazmin.mckechnie@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Visual Arts Josie Slater josie.slater@education.wa.edu.au
Technologies
HOLA - Technologies Jeff Imrie jeffrey.imrie@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Technologies Jackson Richardson jackson.richardson2 @education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Technologies Gary Hopkins gary.hopkins@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Media Marisa Burton marisa.burton@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Digital Technologies Cameron Pilapil cameron.pilapil@education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Digital Technologies Lejla Mertens lejla.mertens2 @education.wa.edu.au
Teacher - Home Economics Ashleigh Leaver ashleigh.leaver@education.wa.edu.au
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Home Economics Assistant

Courtney

Compton

courtney.compton2@education.wa.edu.au

Education Support Teachers

L3 Coordinator - Ed Support Steph Cust stephanie.cust@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher (SCl) Cathy Adams catherine.adams@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher (LC1.5) Trupti Dave trupti.dave@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher (Rm 1) Anita Franulovic anita.franulovic@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher (Rm Erin Kennedy-Wilcox erin.kennedy-wilcox@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher Maria Naupay maria.naupay@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher Sadija Mehmed sadija.mehmed@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher Mathew McGregor mathew.mcgregor@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher Megan Brond megan.brond@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher Brett Scoble brett.scoble@education.wa.edu.au
Ed Support Teacher Donna DeKlerk donna.deklerk@education.wa.edu.au
Education Support Assistants
Education Assistant Kelly Baker kelly.baker@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Erin Candlish erin.candlish@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Kim Clement kim.clement@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Andrew Darbourne andrew.darbourne@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Nicole Deeny nicole.deeny@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Joshua Goodacre joshua.goodacre@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant David Gregory david.gregory@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Esther Hanbury esther.hanbury@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Emma Hyatt emma.hyatt@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Amanpreet Kaur amanpreet.kaur@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Mary Ann Lazaro-Manongsong maryann.lazaro-manongsong@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Vicki Moody victoria.moody@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Kate Musca kate.musca@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Jessie O'Hare jessie.ohare@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Vicki Ortin vicki.ortin@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Kevin Rhodes kevin.rhodes@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Shannon Robertson shannon.robertson@education.wa.edu.au
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Education Assistant Tracy Seden tracy.seden@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Uma Selvaraj uma.selvaraj@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Pauline Serafimovski pauline.serafimovski@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Samantha Vizarri samantha.hubbard@education.wa.edu.au
Education Assistant Joanne Wilson joanne.wilson5@education.wa.edu.au
Facilities/Third Party
Caretaker Jim Banks aveley.sc.facfaults@education.wa.edu.au
Caretaker Greg Taylor aveley.sc.facfaults@education.wa.edu.au
Café Christine Stewart freshascanteen@gmail.com
Uniform Shop Leigh Mack leigh@nellgray.com.au
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